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Jugend A      1. Durchgang vom 01.10.2010

SV Dorfprozelten SV Lohr 1021 : 946
KrÄger Chantal 346 Groll Mike 280
Brand Lukas 339 Bartel Kevin 346
HÅrnig Jennifer 336 Rauch Jonas 320

SC Birkenfeld SV Bischbrunn 0 : 0

SV Faulbach SV Neubrunn 1096 : 1051
LÅber Marina 376 MÄller Theresa 346
Hecker Tim 360 Stieber Martin 355
Weigand Milena 360 Hemrich Janik 350

1. SV Faulbach 1 2:0 1096
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1 2:0 1021
3. SC Birkenfeld 1 1:1 0
4. SV Bischbrunn 1 1:1 0
5. SV Neubrunn 1 0:2 1051
6. SV Lohr 1 0:2 946

1. Marina LÅber SV Faulbach 376 Ringe
2. Tim Hecker SV Faulbach 360 Ringe
3. Milena Weigand SV Faulbach 360 Ringe
4. Martin Stieber SV Neubrunn 355 Ringe
5. Janik Hemrich SV Neubrunn 350 Ringe
6. Chantal KrÄger SV Dorfprozelten 346 Ringe
7. Kevin Bartel SV Lohr 346 Ringe
8. Theresa MÄller SV Neubrunn 346 Ringe
9. Lukas Brand SV Dorfprozelten 339 Ringe
10. Jennifer HÅrnig SV Dorfprozelten 336 Ringe
11. Jonas Rauch SV Lohr 320 Ringe
12. Mike Groll SV Lohr 280 Ringe
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Jugend B      1. Durchgang vom 01.10.2010

SC Birkenfeld II SV Neubrunn II 698 : 989
Konrad Michael 292 Bauer Lukas 330
HÅrning Julia 208 Kemmer Josef 341
Endres Matthias 198 Gugel Renato 318

KKS Marktheidenfeld Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 872 : 891
Hock Christian 283 Lang Florian 293
Schwab Kevin 317 SchÄÇler Moritz 284
Roth Sophia 272 Jannek Hans 314

DJK Tiefenthal SG Helmstadt 950 : 1011
Kaufmann Maximilian 245 SchlagmÄller Julia 356
BrÅnner Marco 343 Wander Simon 334
BrÅnner Julian 362 Harant Elias 321

1. SG Helmstadt 1 2:0 1011
2. SV Neubrunn II 1 2:0 989
3. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 2:0 891
4. DJK Tiefenthal 1 0:2 950
5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1 0:2 872
6. SC Birkenfeld II 1 0:2 698

1. Julian BrÅnner DJK Tiefenthal 362 Ringe
2. Julia SchlagmÄller SG Helmstadt 356 Ringe
3. Marco BrÅnner DJK Tiefenthal 343 Ringe
4. Josef Kemmer SV Neubrunn II 341 Ringe
5. Simon Wander SG Helmstadt 334 Ringe
6. Lukas Bauer SV Neubrunn II 330 Ringe
7. Elias Harant SG Helmstadt 321 Ringe
8. Renato Gugel SV Neubrunn II 318 Ringe
9. Kevin Schwab KKS Marktheidenfeld 317 Ringe
10. Gerd Biedermann SG Helmstadt 316 Ringe
11. Hans Jannek Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 314 Ringe
12. Tobias Volk SV Neubrunn II 301 Ringe
13. Florian Lang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 293 Ringe
14. Michael Konrad SC Birkenfeld II 292 Ringe
15. Moritz SchÄÇler Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 284 Ringe
16. Christian Hock KKS Marktheidenfeld 283 Ringe
17. Sophia Roth KKS Marktheidenfeld 272 Ringe
18. Maximilian Kaufmann DJK Tiefenthal 245 Ringe
19. Julia HÅrning SC Birkenfeld II 208 Ringe
20. Matthias Endres SC Birkenfeld II 198 Ringe
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Jugend C      1. Durchgang vom 01.10.2010

SRSK NeuhÄtten KKS Altfeld 0 : 851

SG Remlingen SK Roden 829 : 817
Thoma Tim 274 Eydel Vanessa 335
SeidenfuÇ Niklas 267 Hartlieb Jasmin 247
Zorn Viktoria 288 Schreck Lukas 235

1. KKS Altfeld 1 2:0 851
2. SG Remlingen 1 2:0 829
3. SV Bischbrunn II 0 0:0 0
4. SK Roden 1 0:2 817
5. SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 0:2 0

1. Vanessa Eydel SK Roden 335 Ringe
2. Viktoria Zorn SG Remlingen 288 Ringe
3. Tim Thoma SG Remlingen 274 Ringe
4. Niklas SeidenfuÇ SG Remlingen 267 Ringe
5. Jasmin Hartlieb SK Roden 247 Ringe
6. Moritz Englert KKS Altfeld 246 Ringe
7. Lukas Schreck SK Roden 235 Ringe
8. Sebastian Fertig KKS Altfeld 222 Ringe


